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Modrý mítink 2022 - 8. května 2022 Nový Jičín

1) 50 BIFI Ženy - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 ROSOVÁ Hana 2003 A LANJ 00:22,01 A 21/3
2 CHOVANCOVÁ Marie 2003 A LANJ 00:22,41 A 21/4
3 KŘEPELKOVÁ Klára 1998 A LANJ 00:22,88 A 21/2
4 BAROŠOVÁ Sandra 2005 B LANJ 00:23,32 A 21/5
5 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára 2008 C OLOM 00:23,85 A 21/1
6 DASTYCHOVÁ Sabina 2006 B OLOM 00:23,90 A 21/6
7 SUDOLSKÁ Lenka 2006 B LANJ 00:24,07 A 20/3
8 HRUBÁ Lucie 2005 B PŘER 00:24,17 A 20/4
9 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 C LANJ 00:24,22 A 20/2
10 MAZALOVÁ Klára 2005 B TÁBOR 00:24,31 A 20/5
11 JAROŠOVÁ Ela 2008 C MOST 00:24,68 A 20/1
12 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 C LANJ 00:24,76 A 20/6
13 KRUMPHOLZOVÁ Justýna 2006 B PŘER 00:25,08 A 19/3
14 PISCOVÁ Dorothy 2008 C OLOM 00:25,50 A 19/4
15 LYSÁKOVÁ Nellie 2008 C OLOM 00:25,69 A 19/2
16 TRINGELOVA  Tamara 2008 C SENEC 00:25,85 A 19/5
17 GAŠPERIKOVÁ Lucie 2007 C LANJ 00:25,86 A 19/1
18 KRÁLÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2008 C ŽĎÁR 00:26,38 A 19/6
19 KUCERKOVA   Lea 2005 B SENEC 00:26,60 A 18/3
20 POLÁKOVÁ Denisa 2007 C OLOM 00:26,69 A 18/4
21 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 D PŘER 00:26,81 A 18/2
22 LEJSKOVÁ Veronika 2008 C PŘER 00:26,82 A 18/5
23 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 D LANJ 00:27,24 A 18/1
24 JANIŠTINOVÁ Julie 2007 C LANJ 00:27,28 A 18/6

KAKAČOVÁ Kristýna 2009 D ŽĎÁR 00:27,28 A 17/3
26 SZABOOVA  Michaela 2001 A SENEC 00:27,32 A 17/4
27 ČADOVÁ Žofie 2008 C ZLÍN 00:27,33 A 17/2
28 SUDOLSKÁ Kateřina 2008 C LANJ 00:27,51 A 17/5
29 VELARTOVÁ Zuzana 2011 E LANJ 00:27,62 A 17/1
30 KRUPIČKOVÁ Leona 2009 D PARDU 00:27,79 A 17/6

MAZALOVÁ Nikola 2008 C TÁBOR 00:27,79 A 16/3
32 STRAKOŠOVÁ Lucie 2010 D OLOM 00:27,94 A 16/4
33 ŠIDLOVÁ Anežka 2005 B OLOM 00:27,95 A 16/2
34 NEPOVÍMOVÁ Lucie 2008 C OLOM 00:27,96 A 16/5
35 DOLEŽALOVÁ Karolína 2009 D ŽĎÁR 00:28,08 A 16/1
36 STRÁNSKÁ Tereza 2006 B PARDU 00:28,11 A 16/6
37 JAKUBKOVÁ Veronika 2007 C MOST 00:28,13 A 15/3
38 DOČKALOVÁ Julie 2009 D FAFIN 00:28,15 A 15/4
39 MALÁ Lea 2007 C PARDU 00:28,18 A 15/2
40 SZABOOVA Romana 2009 D SENEC 00:28,21 A 15/5
41 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita 2009 D OLOM 00:28,33 A 15/1
42 MÁTÉ Emma 2008 C ŽĎÁR 00:28,41 A 15/6
43 VINCENCI Nicol 2009 D ŽĎÁR 00:28,54 A 14/3
44 ŽALUDKOVÁ Adéla 2009 D ZLÍN 00:28,58 A 14/4
45 ZÁCHOVÁ Natali 2009 D PŘER 00:28,64 A 14/2
46 VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2008 C ZLÍN 00:28,67 A 14/5
47 MARKOVÁ Kateřina 2006 B OLOM 00:28,69 A 14/1
48 DRUŽBOVÁ Kristýna 2008 C ZLÍN 00:28,77 A 14/6
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49 ŠULCOVÁ Veronika 2010 D PARDU 00:28,92 A 13/3
50 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 E FAFIN 00:28,93 A 13/4
51 HRUŠKOVÁ Eliška 2010 D OLOM 00:29,15 A 13/2
52 NEČASOVÁ Tamara 2011 E OLOM 00:29,17 A 13/5
53 SMIDOVA  Nikola 2006 B SENEC 00:29,28 A 13/1
54 BAROŠOVÁ Zita 2011 E LANJ 00:29,30 A 13/6
55 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta 2010 D OLOM 00:29,39 A 12/3
56 PICKOVÁ Monika 2008 C ZLÍN 00:29,42 A 12/4
57 GRACOVÁ Michaela 2009 D ZLÍN 00:29,44 A 12/2
58 MLČÁKOVÁ Nela 2010 D LANJ 00:29,52 A 12/5
59 RACKOVÁ Eliška 2010 D MOST 00:29,57 A 12/1
60 ZIMÁČKOVÁ Andrea 2010 D FAFIN 00:30,08 A 12/6
61 STARÁ Sofie 2010 D OLOM 00:30,50 A 11/3
62 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 D LANJ 00:30,54 A 11/4

FŇUKALOVÁ Adéla 2010 D ŽĎÁR 00:30,54 A 11/2
64 HÁPOVÁ Eliška 2010 D OLOM 00:30,64 A 11/5
65 NEZHYBOVÁ Viktorie 2010 D PŘER 00:30,84 A 11/1
66 SURÁ Eliška 2010 D FAFIN 00:31,06 A 11/6
67 SLINTÁKOVÁ Karolína 2009 D OLOM 00:31,17 A 10/3
68 MALÁ Anna 2008 C PARDU 00:31,20 A 10/4
69 CHLEBCOVÁ Ema 2011 E BŘECL 00:31,23 A 10/2
70 PÍBILOVÁ Šárka 2010 D ŽĎÁR 00:31,24 A 10/5
71 HEBEROVÁ Kateřina 2010 D OLOM 00:31,30 A 10/1
72 PUNČOCHÁŘOVÁ Kristýna 2010 D PŘER 00:31,46 A 10/6
73 PADALÍKOVÁ Michaela 2010 D ŽĎÁR 00:31,58 A 9/3
74 VESELOVSKÁ Michaela 2010 D OLOM 00:32,01 A 9/4
75 HRADILÍKOVÁ Nikola 2011 E PŘER 00:32,65 A 9/2
76 STAŇKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 E FAFIN 00:32,77 A 9/5
77 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Anna 2009 D PŘER 00:33,46 A 9/1
78 SLOVENČÍKOVÁ Anna 2012 E ZLÍN 00:33,47 A 9/6
79 VRÁNOVÁ Michaela 2010 D MOST 00:33,58 A 8/3
80 ZADRAŽILOVÁ Kateřina 2011 E ŽĎÁR 00:33,65 A 8/4
81 CSERGE Julie 2012 E LANJ 00:33,66 A 8/2
82 BUBENÍČKOVÁ Sofie 2010 D MOST 00:33,78 A 8/5
83 SYNKOVÁ Eliška 2011 E ŽĎÁR 00:34,39 A 8/1
84 STOJANOVÁ Lucie 2012 E FAFIN 00:34,67 A 8/6
85 KOLEČÁŘOVÁ Eliška 2008 C PŘER 00:34,88 A 7/3
86 ŠERÁNKOVÁ Amálie 2012 E FAFIN 00:35,31 A 7/4
87 KAKAČOVÁ Aneta 2013 E0 ŽĎÁR 00:35,43 A 7/2
88 DOHNALOVÁ Veronika 2012 E LANJ 00:35,50 A 7/5
89 BELICAKOVA  Nina 2012 E SENEC 00:35,64 A 7/1
90 STEINBAUEROVÁ Barbora 2013 E0 BŘECL 00:35,71 A 7/6
91 MATĚJÍČNÁ Klára 2011 E LANJ 00:35,74 A 6/3
92 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Markéta 2011 E LANJ 00:35,89 A 6/4
93 POMICHALOVÁ  Laura 2012 E SENEC 00:35,97 A 6/2
94 ALY  Habiba 2011 E SENEC 00:35,99 A 6/5
95 TOBOLÍKOVÁ Jullie 2009 D PŘER 00:36,43 A 6/1
96 NOŽIČKOVÁ Karolína 2013 E0 FAFIN 00:36,49 A 6/6
97 SLÁDEČKOVÁ Ellen 2010 D PŘER 00:36,90 A 5/3
98 DOHNALOVÁ Natálie 2010 D FAFIN 00:37,07 A 5/4
99 SLOUKOVÁ Amélie 2012 E PŘER 00:37,50 A 5/2
100 SPURNÁ Karolína 2011 E PARDU 00:37,51 A 5/5
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101 KUCERKOVA   Zoe 2011 E SENEC 00:38,01 A 5/1
102 LENKOVÁ Eliška 2012 E MOST 00:38,25 A 5/6
103 MINARIKOVÁ Tereza 2012 E LANJ 00:39,02 A 4/3
104 KRKOŠKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 E LANJ 00:39,06 A 4/4
105 SLÁMOVÁ Vanesa 2013 E0 LANJ 00:40,00 A 4/2
106 LUSKÁČOVÁ Václava 2012 E BŘECL 00:40,43 A 4/5
107 DOBRÁ Adéla 2013 E0 PARDU 00:42,27 A 4/1
108 BIKSADSKA   Alzbeta 2014 E0 SENEC 00:42,95 A 4/6
109 DOLEŽALOVÁ Barbora 2015 E0 BŘECL 00:43,07 A 3/3
110 KARDOHEYILOVÁ Barbora 2013 E0 OLOM 00:43,92 A 3/4
111 VNENČAKOVÁ Ema 2013 E0 BŘECL 00:45,94 A 3/2
112 ŠITLER Karla Johana 2013 E0 PARDU 00:45,97 A 3/5
113 JALŮVKOVÁ Sára 2011 E LANJ 00:46,00 A 3/1
114 PAPRSTKOVÁ Ema Sofie 2012 E LANJ 00:47,91 A 3/6
115 HUDEČKOVÁ Eva 2013 E0 LANJ - A 2/3

KONVIČKOVÁ Miroslava 2012 E LANJ - A 2/4
MERENDOVÁ Eliška 2012 E LANJ - A 2/2
ŠIMÍČKOVÁ Hana 2012 E LANJ - A 2/5
RYCHLÍKOVÁ Laura 2008 C MOST - A 2/1
LYSÁKOVÁ Lucie 2012 E OLOM - A 2/6
GREGOROVÁ Ester 2012 E PŘER - A 1/3
KUCEROVA  Adela 2016 E0 SENEC - A 1/4
KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Tereza 2008 C PARDU - A 1/2
MALÁ Magdaléna 2009 D OLOM - A 1/5
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2) 50 BIFI Muži - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 VAŠÍČEK René 2001 A PŘER 00:20,88 A 15/3
2 UHLÍŘ Daniel 2007 C MOST 00:21,12 A 15/4
3 KNAPEK Daniel 2005 B LANJ 00:22,26 A 15/2
4 ŠTYL Alan 2007 C ŽĎÁR 00:22,40 A 15/5
5 VOPATŘIL Tadeáš 2006 B MOST 00:23,17 A 15/1
6 SVOBODA Jakub 2009 D ŽĎÁR 00:23,24 A 15/6
7 BÝMA Josef 2006 B LANJ 00:23,35 A 14/3
8 CHOUR Filip 2006 B ŽĎÁR 00:23,56 A 14/4
9 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 B ZLÍN 00:23,71 A 14/2
10 MILOICA Daniel 2006 B OLOM 00:23,79 A 14/5
11 HRDINA Lukáš 2006 B ŽĎÁR 00:24,00 A 14/1
12 LOLEK Jindřich 2008 C OLOM 00:24,19 A 14/6
13 POŠVA Lukáš 2007 C PARDU 00:24,43 A 13/3
14 TYCHTL Ondřej 2003 A MOST 00:24,93 A 13/4
15 ANDRÉS Tadeáš 2006 B OLOM 00:25,00 A 13/2
16 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 C LANJ 00:25,24 A 13/5

MATĚJKA Matyáš 2005 B MOST 00:25,24 A 13/1
18 BŘEČKA Ondřej 2008 C ŽĎÁR 00:25,42 A 13/6
19 HABÁŇ Daniel 2008 C PŘER 00:25,73 A 12/3
20 DIVIŠ Daniel 2008 C OLOM 00:25,76 A 12/4

TLUSTÁK Tobiáš 2007 C ZLÍN 00:25,76 A 12/2
22 MALÝ Václav 2007 C PARDU 00:26,07 A 12/5
23 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 C LANJ 00:26,19 A 12/1
24 BURSA Oskar 2011 E ZLÍN 00:26,21 A 12/6
25 KINDL Vojtěch 2008 C MOST 00:26,27 A 11/3
26 ŠTEMBERA Florián 2006 B MOST 00:26,43 A 11/4
27 NEZHYBA Miroslav 2006 B PŘER 00:26,53 A 11/2
28 PAULUS Jaroslav 2008 C PARDU 00:26,78 A 11/5
29 BAĎURA Jindřich 2009 D FAFIN 00:26,91 A 11/1
30 BIKSADSKY  Jakub 2009 D SENEC 00:27,37 A 11/6
31 FOUKAL Patrik 2009 D BŘECL 00:27,38 A 10/3
32 JANÍK František 2010 D LANJ 00:27,39 A 10/4
33 ONDROUCH Karel 2007 C PŘER 00:27,78 A 10/2
34 PAUL Tomáš 2011 E LANJ 00:28,07 A 10/5
35 LUSKA Šimon 2008 C MOST 00:28,32 A 10/1
36 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 C MOST 00:28,37 A 10/6
37 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 D PŘER 00:28,39 A 9/3
38 DOSTÁL Samuel 2007 C OLOM 00:28,58 A 9/4
39 ZIMERMANN Pavel 2011 E FAFIN 00:28,83 A 9/2
40 ŠOŠKA Dominik 2009 D BŘECL 00:28,98 A 9/5
41 PLOC Bořivoj 2011 E MHPH 00:29,67 A 9/1
42 VÁŇA Richard 2010 D FAFIN 00:30,24 A 9/6
43 JANÍK Sebastian 2010 D BŘECL 00:30,27 A 8/3
44 SABOLCIK  Samuel 2009 D SENEC 00:30,33 A 8/4
45 AVRAT Šimon 2011 E FAFIN 00:30,65 A 8/2
46 ZDAŘIL Tadeáš 2009 D OLOM 00:30,83 A 8/5
47 DOLEŽAL Jan 2012 E BŘECL 00:31,35 A 8/1
48 MARKOVSKÝ Vojtěch 2010 D FAFIN 00:31,38 A 8/6
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49 ŠNOR Filip 2010 D MOST 00:31,46 A 7/3
50 KUČERA Cyril 2009 D PŘER 00:31,49 A 7/4
51 MIKUŠ Daniel 2011 E LANJ 00:31,98 A 7/2
52 LÁZNIČKA Karel 2010 D ŽĎÁR 00:32,44 A 7/5
53 OČENÁŠEK Jakub 2009 D BŘECL 00:32,54 A 7/1
54 ŠARMAN Jan 2012 E OLOM 00:33,04 A 7/6
55 MUŽÍK Štěpán 2009 D BŘECL 00:33,57 A 6/3
56 FOUKAL Marek 2013 E0 BŘECL 00:33,86 A 6/4
57 BÝMA Karel 2009 D LANJ 00:34,01 A 6/2
58 MACHÁČEK Patrik 2014 E0 LANJ 00:34,08 A 6/5
59 STOJAN Jakub 2010 D FAFIN 00:34,18 A 6/1
60 SVOBODA Matěj 2012 E ŽĎÁR 00:34,26 A 6/6
61 SKOKAN Vojtěch 2011 E PŘER 00:34,31 A 5/3
62 SLINTÁK Josef 2013 E0 OLOM 00:34,99 A 5/4
63 PUNČOCHÁŘ David 2010 D PŘER 00:35,21 A 5/2
64 STEINBAUER Jakub 2010 D BŘECL 00:35,47 A 5/5
65 ZIMA Vít 2010 D BŘECL 00:36,11 A 5/1
66 ŠÍSTEK Matěj 2010 D PŘER 00:36,65 A 5/6
67 BARTOŠ Stanislav 2010 D BŘECL 00:36,68 A 4/3
68 MUŽÍK Matyáš 2011 E BŘECL 00:36,81 A 4/4
69 PAVELA Jan 2012 E FAFIN 00:38,03 A 4/2
70 PAVLÍK Jakub 2012 E PŘER 00:38,30 A 4/5
71 ČEMAN René 2013 E0 BŘECL 00:38,90 A 4/1
72 LEJSEK David 2012 E PŘER 00:39,54 A 4/6
73 KŘIVÁNEK Adam 2012 E BŘECL 00:39,88 A 3/3
74 PEŠL Lukáš 2013 E0 BŘECL 00:40,11 A 3/4
75 MAREK Vojtěch 2010 D LANJ 00:40,69 A 3/2
76 OČENÁŠEK Jan 2014 E0 BŘECL 00:40,78 A 3/5
77 MODRA Matyas 2013 E0 BŘECL 00:44,38 A 3/1
78 ČEŠKA Artur 2013 E0 BŘECL 00:44,68 A 3/6
79 ČERNÝ Mikuláš 2015 E0 BŘECL 00:45,65 A 2/3
80 BLAHA David 2010 D LANJ 00:47,91 A 2/4
81 BARTOŠ Radim 2015 E0 BŘECL 00:48,62 A 2/2
82 KUCERKA  Maxim 2014 E0 SENEC 00:54,24 A 2/5
83 BOGAR Roman 2013 E0 BŘECL 01:06,25 A 2/1
84 LÖFFLER Ondřej 2011 E LANJ - A 2/6

DUBECI   Samuel Peter 2013 E0 SENEC - A 1/3
POSPÍŠIL Kristián 2014 E0 LANJ - A 1/4
ŠERÝ Radim 2010 D PARDU - A 1/2
ŠINDELKA Michal 2013 E0 PŘER - A 1/5
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3) 50 BIFI Mix - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 ŠULC Tomáš 1971 V PARDU 00:24,53 A 1/3
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4) 100 BIFI Ženy - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 VELARTOVÁ Zuzana 2011 E LANJ 01:01,91 A 7/3
2 NEČASOVÁ Tamara 2011 E OLOM 01:02,74 A 7/4
3 BAROŠOVÁ Zita 2011 E LANJ 01:06,10 A 7/2
4 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 E FAFIN 01:06,31 A 7/5
5 CHLEBCOVÁ Ema 2011 E BŘECL 01:09,25 A 7/1
6 HRADILÍKOVÁ Nikola 2011 E PŘER 01:12,43 A 7/6
7 ZADRAŽILOVÁ Kateřina 2011 E ŽĎÁR 01:13,47 A 6/3
8 SLOVENČÍKOVÁ Anna 2012 E ZLÍN 01:13,67 A 6/4
9 DOHNALOVÁ Veronika 2012 E LANJ 01:13,85 A 6/2
10 CSERGE Julie 2012 E LANJ 01:15,48 A 6/5
11 POMICHALOVÁ  Laura 2012 E SENEC 01:16,20 A 6/1
12 STAŇKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 E FAFIN 01:16,99 A 6/6
13 STOJANOVÁ Lucie 2012 E FAFIN 01:17,36 A 5/3
14 BELICAKOVA  Nina 2012 E SENEC 01:17,63 A 5/4
15 SYNKOVÁ Eliška 2011 E ŽĎÁR 01:18,13 A 5/2
16 ŠERÁNKOVÁ Amálie 2012 E FAFIN 01:18,59 A 5/5
17 NOŽIČKOVÁ Karolína 2013 E0 FAFIN 01:20,50 A 5/1
18 LYSÁKOVÁ Lucie 2012 E OLOM 01:20,89 A 5/6
19 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Markéta 2011 E LANJ 01:21,18 A 4/3
20 ALY  Habiba 2011 E SENEC 01:21,24 A 4/4
21 MATĚJÍČNÁ Klára 2011 E LANJ 01:21,93 A 4/2
22 STEINBAUEROVÁ Barbora 2013 E0 BŘECL 01:22,04 A 4/5
23 SPURNÁ Karolína 2011 E PARDU 01:22,89 A 4/1
24 KAKAČOVÁ Aneta 2013 E0 ŽĎÁR 01:23,72 A 4/6
25 KRKOŠKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 E LANJ 01:25,80 A 3/3
26 MINARIKOVÁ Tereza 2012 E LANJ 01:26,20 A 3/4
27 SLOUKOVÁ Amélie 2012 E PŘER 01:26,36 A 3/2
28 BIKSADSKA   Alzbeta 2014 E0 SENEC 01:27,81 A 3/5
29 LENKOVÁ Eliška 2012 E MOST 01:28,89 A 3/1
30 KUCERKOVA   Zoe 2011 E SENEC 01:30,85 A 3/6
31 SLÁMOVÁ Vanesa 2013 E0 LANJ 01:32,28 A 2/3
32 LUSKÁČOVÁ Václava 2012 E BŘECL 01:35,15 A 2/4
33 KARDOHEYILOVÁ Barbora 2013 E0 OLOM 01:36,63 A 2/2
34 DOBRÁ Adéla 2013 E0 PARDU 01:37,19 A 2/5
35 DOLEŽALOVÁ Barbora 2015 E0 BŘECL 01:42,90 A 2/1
36 ŠITLER Karla Johana 2013 E0 PARDU 01:44,23 A 2/6
37 JALŮVKOVÁ Sára 2011 E LANJ 01:45,16 A 1/3
38 PAPRSTKOVÁ Ema Sofie 2012 E LANJ 01:46,46 A 1/4
39 GREGOROVÁ Ester 2012 E PŘER - A 1/2

VNENČAKOVÁ Ema 2013 E0 BŘECL - A 1/5
ŠIMÍČKOVÁ Hana 2012 E LANJ - A 1/1



Licence: Nemo12022-05-07 12:56:57 Swim Meet Manager v3.0.1.16 (https://swimsolutions.cz)

Modrý mítink 2022 - 8. května 2022 Nový Jičín

5) 100 BIFI Muži - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 BURSA Oskar 2011 E ZLÍN 00:58,36 A 6/3
2 PAUL Tomáš 2011 E LANJ 00:59,49 A 6/4
3 ZIMERMANN Pavel 2011 E FAFIN 01:05,20 A 6/2
4 PLOC Bořivoj 2011 E MHPH 01:05,28 A 6/5
5 AVRAT Šimon 2011 E FAFIN 01:12,57 A 6/1
6 MIKUŠ Daniel 2011 E LANJ 01:14,14 A 6/6
7 DUBECI   Samuel Peter 2013 E0 SENEC 01:14,57 A 5/3
8 ŠARMAN Jan 2012 E OLOM 01:16,29 A 5/4
9 DOLEŽAL Jan 2012 E BŘECL 01:16,43 A 5/2
10 SVOBODA Matěj 2012 E ŽĎÁR 01:17,41 A 5/5
11 MACHÁČEK Patrik 2014 E0 LANJ 01:20,07 A 5/1
12 SLINTÁK Josef 2013 E0 OLOM 01:21,08 A 5/6
13 FOUKAL Marek 2013 E0 BŘECL 01:22,93 A 4/3
14 PAVLÍK Jakub 2012 E PŘER 01:24,64 A 4/4
15 KŘIVÁNEK Adam 2012 E BŘECL 01:25,52 A 4/2
16 SKOKAN Vojtěch 2011 E PŘER 01:28,52 A 4/5
17 OČENÁŠEK Jan 2014 E0 BŘECL 01:28,90 A 4/1
18 PAVELA Jan 2012 E FAFIN 01:29,51 A 4/6
19 MUŽÍK Matyáš 2011 E BŘECL 01:29,71 A 3/3
20 LÖFFLER Ondřej 2011 E LANJ 01:35,49 A 3/4
21 ČEMAN René 2013 E0 BŘECL 01:37,15 A 3/2
22 BOGAR Roman 2013 E0 BŘECL 01:37,16 A 3/5
23 LEJSEK David 2012 E PŘER 01:37,26 A 3/1
24 MODRA Matyas 2013 E0 BŘECL 01:46,35 A 3/6
25 BARTOŠ Radim 2015 E0 BŘECL 01:49,14 A 2/3
26 KUCERKA  Maxim 2014 E0 SENEC 01:52,11 A 2/4
27 POSPÍŠIL Kristián 2014 E0 LANJ - A 2/2

ČEŠKA Artur 2013 E0 BŘECL - A 2/5
PEŠL Lukáš 2013 E0 BŘECL - A 1/3
ČERNÝ Mikuláš 2015 E0 BŘECL - A 1/4
ŠINDELKA Michal 2013 E0 PŘER - A 1/2
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6) 100 BIFI Mix - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D

ŠULC Tomáš 1971 V PARDU - A 1/3
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7) 100 PP Ženy - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 MAZALOVÁ Klára 2005 B TÁBOR 00:44,75 A 13/3
2 HRUBÁ Lucie 2005 B PŘER 00:46,09 A 13/4
3 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 C LANJ 00:47,34 A 13/2
4 KRUMPHOLZOVÁ Justýna 2006 B PŘER 00:47,47 A 13/5
5 SUDOLSKÁ Lenka 2006 B LANJ 00:47,73 A 13/1
6 DASTYCHOVÁ Sabina 2006 B OLOM 00:48,46 A 13/6
7 LYSÁKOVÁ Nellie 2008 C OLOM 00:49,86 A 12/3
8 DOČKALOVÁ Julie 2009 D FAFIN 00:50,02 A 12/4
9 CHOVANCOVÁ Marie 2003 A LANJ 00:50,57 A 12/2
10 KRÁLÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2008 C ŽĎÁR 00:50,89 A 12/5
11 TRINGELOVA  Tamara 2008 C SENEC 00:52,52 A 12/1
12 POLÁKOVÁ Denisa 2007 C OLOM 00:52,59 A 12/6
13 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 D LANJ 00:53,29 A 11/3
14 JAROŠOVÁ Ela 2008 C MOST 00:53,57 A 11/4
15 GAŠPERIKOVÁ Lucie 2007 C LANJ 00:53,64 A 11/2
16 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára 2008 C OLOM 00:54,14 A 11/5
17 SZABOOVA  Michaela 2001 A SENEC 00:54,28 A 11/1
18 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 C LANJ 00:54,45 A 11/6
19 DOLEŽALOVÁ Karolína 2009 D ŽĎÁR 00:54,97 A 10/3
20 KAKAČOVÁ Kristýna 2009 D ŽĎÁR 00:55,25 A 10/4
21 MALÁ Lea 2007 C PARDU 00:55,61 A 10/2
22 VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2008 C ZLÍN 00:55,64 A 10/5
23 KUCERKOVA   Lea 2005 B SENEC 00:55,71 A 10/1
24 SZABOOVA Romana 2009 D SENEC 00:55,94 A 10/6
25 LEJSKOVÁ Veronika 2008 C PŘER 00:57,27 A 9/3
26 MAZALOVÁ Nikola 2008 C TÁBOR 00:57,38 A 9/4
27 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita 2009 D OLOM 00:57,91 A 9/2
28 PISCOVÁ Dorothy 2008 C OLOM 00:57,96 A 9/5
29 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 D PŘER 00:58,25 A 9/1
30 SUDOLSKÁ Kateřina 2008 C LANJ 00:58,52 A 9/6
31 JAKUBKOVÁ Veronika 2007 C MOST 00:58,55 A 8/3
32 ŠIDLOVÁ Anežka 2005 B OLOM 00:58,88 A 8/4
33 VINCENCI Nicol 2009 D ŽĎÁR 00:59,11 A 8/2
34 STRÁNSKÁ Tereza 2006 B PARDU 00:59,42 A 8/5
35 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta 2010 D OLOM 00:59,46 A 8/1
36 KRUPIČKOVÁ Leona 2009 D PARDU 00:59,90 A 8/6
37 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 D LANJ 00:59,97 A 7/3
38 MÁTÉ Emma 2008 C ŽĎÁR 01:00,11 A 7/4
39 JANIŠTINOVÁ Julie 2007 C LANJ 01:00,92 A 7/2
40 ZÁPECOVÁ Tereza 2008 C OLOM 01:01,30 A 7/5
41 ČADOVÁ Žofie 2008 C ZLÍN 01:01,72 A 7/1
42 MARKOVÁ Kateřina 2006 B OLOM 01:01,86 A 7/6

ŠULCOVÁ Veronika 2010 D PARDU 01:01,86 A 6/3
44 DRUŽBOVÁ Kristýna 2008 C ZLÍN 01:02,14 A 6/4

RACKOVÁ Eliška 2010 D MOST 01:02,14 A 6/2
46 VRÁNOVÁ Michaela 2010 D MOST 01:02,76 A 6/5
47 STRAKOŠOVÁ Lucie 2010 D OLOM 01:02,87 A 6/1
48 PICKOVÁ Monika 2008 C ZLÍN 01:03,66 A 6/6
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49 ZIMÁČKOVÁ Andrea 2010 D FAFIN 01:03,99 A 5/3
50 MLČÁKOVÁ Nela 2010 D LANJ 01:04,75 A 5/4
51 HRUŠKOVÁ Eliška 2010 D OLOM 01:04,79 A 5/2
52 ZÁCHOVÁ Natali 2009 D PŘER 01:05,11 A 5/5
53 MALÁ Anna 2008 C PARDU 01:05,53 A 5/1
54 BUBENÍČKOVÁ Sofie 2010 D MOST 01:06,15 A 5/6
55 PADALÍKOVÁ Michaela 2010 D ŽĎÁR 01:06,30 A 4/3
56 GRACOVÁ Michaela 2009 D ZLÍN 01:07,59 A 4/4
57 NEZHYBOVÁ Viktorie 2010 D PŘER 01:08,33 A 4/2
58 FŇUKALOVÁ Adéla 2010 D ŽĎÁR 01:10,00 A 4/5
59 STARÁ Sofie 2010 D OLOM 01:10,94 A 4/1
60 PÍBILOVÁ Šárka 2010 D ŽĎÁR 01:11,32 A 4/6
61 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Anna 2009 D PŘER 01:12,02 A 3/3
62 HÁPOVÁ Eliška 2010 D OLOM 01:12,12 A 3/4
63 NEPOVÍMOVÁ Lucie 2008 C OLOM 01:12,45 A 3/2
64 SURÁ Eliška 2010 D FAFIN 01:12,83 A 3/5
65 VESELOVSKÁ Michaela 2010 D OLOM 01:13,54 A 3/1
66 ŽALUDKOVÁ Adéla 2009 D ZLÍN 01:13,83 A 3/6
67 SLINTÁKOVÁ Karolína 2009 D OLOM 01:16,35 A 2/3
68 HEBEROVÁ Kateřina 2010 D OLOM 01:17,26 A 2/4
69 PUNČOCHÁŘOVÁ Kristýna 2010 D PŘER 01:21,30 A 2/2
70 KOLEČÁŘOVÁ Eliška 2008 C PŘER 01:21,40 A 2/5
71 DOHNALOVÁ Natálie 2010 D FAFIN 01:28,87 A 2/1
72 RYCHLÍKOVÁ Laura 2008 C MOST - A 2/6

TOBOLÍKOVÁ Jullie 2009 D PŘER - A 1/3
SLÁDEČKOVÁ Ellen 2010 D PŘER - A 1/4
KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Tereza 2008 C PARDU - A 1/2
MALÁ Magdaléna 2009 D OLOM - A 1/5
SMIDOVA  Nikola 2006 B SENEC - A 1/1
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8) 100 PP Muži - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 ANDRÉS Tadeáš 2006 B OLOM 00:39,44 A 9/3
2 VAŠÍČEK René 2001 A PŘER 00:41,28 A 9/4
3 ŠTYL Alan 2007 C ŽĎÁR 00:42,33 A 9/2
4 VOPATŘIL Tadeáš 2006 B MOST 00:43,92 A 9/5
5 KNAPEK Daniel 2005 B LANJ 00:44,43 A 9/1
6 HRDINA Lukáš 2006 B ŽĎÁR 00:47,70 A 9/6
7 UHLÍŘ Daniel 2007 C MOST 00:47,74 A 8/3
8 MILOICA Daniel 2006 B OLOM 00:48,11 A 8/4
9 CHOUR Filip 2006 B ŽĎÁR 00:48,13 A 8/2
10 VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 C LANJ 00:48,22 A 8/5
11 TYCHTL Ondřej 2003 A MOST 00:48,97 A 8/1
12 SVOBODA Jakub 2009 D ŽĎÁR 00:49,69 A 8/6
13 BŘEČKA Ondřej 2008 C ŽĎÁR 00:50,46 A 7/3
14 POŠVA Lukáš 2007 C PARDU 00:51,24 A 7/4
15 BÝMA Josef 2006 B LANJ 00:51,90 A 7/2
16 LOLEK Jindřich 2008 C OLOM 00:52,62 A 7/5
17 MATĚJKA Matyáš 2005 B MOST 00:53,35 A 7/1
18 KINDL Vojtěch 2008 C MOST 00:54,10 A 7/6
19 ŠTEMBERA Florián 2006 B MOST 00:55,86 A 6/3
20 JANÍK František 2010 D LANJ 00:56,99 A 6/4
21 VÁŇA Richard 2010 D FAFIN 00:59,40 A 6/2
22 HABÁŇ Daniel 2008 C PŘER 00:59,46 A 6/5
23 VLČEK Martin 2008 C OLOM 00:59,52 A 6/1
24 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 C LANJ 00:59,87 A 6/6
25 LUSKA Šimon 2008 C MOST 01:00,14 A 5/3
26 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 C MOST 01:00,25 A 5/4
27 PAULUS Jaroslav 2008 C PARDU 01:00,56 A 5/2
28 ŠOŠKA Dominik 2009 D BŘECL 01:00,88 A 5/5
29 DOSTÁL Samuel 2007 C OLOM 01:01,26 A 5/1
30 BAĎURA Jindřich 2009 D FAFIN 01:02,60 A 5/6
31 FOUKAL Patrik 2009 D BŘECL 01:02,73 A 4/3
32 JANÍK Sebastian 2010 D BŘECL 01:03,28 A 4/4
33 MALÝ Václav 2007 C PARDU 01:04,72 A 4/2
34 ŠNOR Filip 2010 D MOST 01:04,80 A 4/5
35 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 D PŘER 01:05,83 A 4/1
36 ONDROUCH Karel 2007 C PŘER 01:06,17 A 4/6
37 SABOLCIK  Samuel 2009 D SENEC 01:06,48 A 3/3
38 ZDAŘIL Tadeáš 2009 D OLOM 01:08,42 A 3/4
39 NEZHYBA Miroslav 2006 B PŘER 01:08,87 A 3/2
40 MARKOVSKÝ Vojtěch 2010 D FAFIN 01:10,88 A 3/5
41 OČENÁŠEK Jakub 2009 D BŘECL 01:13,25 A 3/1
42 BIKSADSKY  Jakub 2009 D SENEC 01:13,27 A 3/6
43 KUČERA Cyril 2009 D PŘER 01:14,25 A 2/3
44 ZIMA Vít 2010 D BŘECL 01:14,29 A 2/4
45 STEINBAUER Jakub 2010 D BŘECL 01:14,35 A 2/2
46 LÁZNIČKA Karel 2010 D ŽĎÁR 01:16,67 A 2/5
47 MUŽÍK Štěpán 2009 D BŘECL 01:18,75 A 2/1
48 ŠERÝ Radim 2010 D PARDU 01:23,30 A 2/6
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49 PUNČOCHÁŘ David 2010 D PŘER 01:24,12 A 1/3
50 BARTOŠ Stanislav 2010 D BŘECL 01:29,15 A 1/4
51 STOJAN Jakub 2010 D FAFIN 01:33,34 A 1/2
52 BLAHA David 2010 D LANJ - A 1/5

MAREK Vojtěch 2010 D LANJ - A 1/1
ŠÍSTEK Matěj 2010 D PŘER - A 1/6
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9) 50 PP Ženy - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 MAZALOVÁ Klára 2005 B TÁBOR 00:20,53 A 19/3
2 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 C LANJ 00:21,18 A 19/4
3 HRUBÁ Lucie 2005 B PŘER 00:21,24 A 19/2
4 DASTYCHOVÁ Sabina 2006 B OLOM 00:21,49 A 19/5
5 KRUMPHOLZOVÁ Justýna 2006 B PŘER 00:21,56 A 19/1
6 KRÁLÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2008 C ŽĎÁR 00:21,90 A 19/6
7 CHOVANCOVÁ Marie 2003 A LANJ 00:22,05 A 18/3
8 LYSÁKOVÁ Nellie 2008 C OLOM 00:22,42 A 18/4
9 CHALUPOVÁ Patricie 2007 C LANJ 00:22,94 A 18/2
10 TRINGELOVA  Tamara 2008 C SENEC 00:23,03 A 18/5
11 JAROŠOVÁ Ela 2008 C MOST 00:23,38 A 18/1
12 BAROŠOVÁ Sandra 2005 B LANJ 00:23,40 A 18/6
13 HRABOVSKÁ Sandra 2009 D LANJ 00:23,43 A 17/3
14 DIVIŠOVÁ Klára 2008 C OLOM 00:23,48 A 17/4
15 DOČKALOVÁ Julie 2009 D FAFIN 00:23,65 A 17/2
16 SZABOOVA  Michaela 2001 A SENEC 00:23,78 A 17/5
17 SZABOOVA Romana 2009 D SENEC 00:23,88 A 17/1
18 KUCERKOVA   Lea 2005 B SENEC 00:24,17 A 17/6
19 DOLEŽALOVÁ Karolína 2009 D ŽĎÁR 00:24,23 A 16/3
20 PISCOVÁ Dorothy 2008 C OLOM 00:24,25 A 16/4
21 TILLOVÁ Nicol 2009 D PŘER 00:24,56 A 16/2
22 MALÁ Lea 2007 C PARDU 00:24,57 A 16/5
23 KAKAČOVÁ Kristýna 2009 D ŽĎÁR 00:24,95 A 16/1
24 DOSTÁLOVÁ Edita 2009 D OLOM 00:25,25 A 16/6
25 VLČKOVÁ Daniela 2008 C ZLÍN 00:25,28 A 15/3
26 NEČASOVÁ Tamara 2011 E OLOM 00:25,39 A 15/4
27 LEJSKOVÁ Veronika 2008 C PŘER 00:25,53 A 15/2
28 ZÁPECOVÁ Markéta 2010 D OLOM 00:25,58 A 15/5
29 VINCENCI Nicol 2009 D ŽĎÁR 00:25,72 A 15/1
30 MAZALOVÁ Nikola 2008 C TÁBOR 00:25,91 A 15/6
31 JAKUBKOVÁ Veronika 2007 C MOST 00:25,97 A 14/3

STRÁNSKÁ Tereza 2006 B PARDU 00:25,97 A 14/4
33 ZÁCHOVÁ Natali 2009 D PŘER 00:26,00 A 14/2
34 KRUPIČKOVÁ Leona 2009 D PARDU 00:26,25 A 14/5
35 SUDOLSKÁ Kateřina 2008 C LANJ 00:26,26 A 14/1
36 ZIMÁČKOVÁ Andrea 2010 D FAFIN 00:26,51 A 14/6
37 MÁTÉ Emma 2008 C ŽĎÁR 00:26,92 A 13/3

VELARTOVÁ Zuzana 2011 E LANJ 00:26,92 A 13/4
39 ŽALUDKOVÁ Adéla 2009 D ZLÍN 00:27,07 A 13/2
40 MARKOVÁ Kateřina 2006 B OLOM 00:27,24 A 13/5
41 RACKOVÁ Eliška 2010 D MOST 00:27,31 A 13/1
42 ŠULCOVÁ Veronika 2010 D PARDU 00:27,38 A 13/6
43 BAROŠOVÁ Zita 2011 E LANJ 00:27,48 A 12/3
44 FABÍKOVÁ Lucie 2009 D LANJ 00:27,52 A 12/4
45 RYŠAVÁ Nela 2011 E FAFIN 00:27,56 A 12/2
46 MALÁ Anna 2008 C PARDU 00:27,70 A 12/5
47 STRAKOŠOVÁ Lucie 2010 D OLOM 00:27,74 A 12/1
48 SURÁ Eliška 2010 D FAFIN 00:27,82 A 12/6
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49 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Tereza 2008 C PARDU 00:28,01 A 11/3
50 HRUŠKOVÁ Eliška 2010 D OLOM 00:28,02 A 11/4
51 ZÁPECOVÁ Tereza 2008 C OLOM 00:28,04 A 11/2
52 MLČÁKOVÁ Nela 2010 D LANJ 00:28,32 A 11/5
53 SMIDOVA  Nikola 2006 B SENEC 00:28,58 A 11/1
54 GRACOVÁ Michaela 2009 D ZLÍN 00:28,59 A 11/6
55 PADALÍKOVÁ Michaela 2010 D ŽĎÁR 00:28,60 A 10/3
56 CHLEBCOVÁ Ema 2011 E BŘECL 00:28,79 A 10/4
57 SLOVENČÍKOVÁ Anna 2012 E ZLÍN 00:29,20 A 10/2
58 HÁPOVÁ Eliška 2010 D OLOM 00:29,23 A 10/5
59 NEZHYBOVÁ Viktorie 2010 D PŘER 00:29,82 A 10/1
60 HRADILÍKOVÁ Nikola 2011 E PŘER 00:29,91 A 10/6
61 PICKOVÁ Monika 2008 C ZLÍN 00:29,98 A 9/3
62 BUBENÍČKOVÁ Sofie 2010 D MOST 00:30,03 A 9/4
63 STARÁ Sofie 2010 D OLOM 00:30,08 A 9/2
64 ALY  Habiba 2011 E SENEC 00:30,55 A 9/5
65 NEPOVÍMOVÁ Lucie 2008 C OLOM 00:30,63 A 9/1
66 VRÁNOVÁ Michaela 2010 D MOST 00:30,87 A 9/6
67 POMICHALOVÁ  Laura 2012 E SENEC 00:30,88 A 8/3
68 SLINTÁKOVÁ Karolína 2009 D OLOM 00:30,90 A 8/4
69 MALÁ Magdaléna 2009 D OLOM 00:31,09 A 8/2
70 FŇUKALOVÁ Adéla 2010 D ŽĎÁR 00:31,22 A 8/5
71 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Anna 2009 D PŘER 00:31,35 A 8/1
72 HEBEROVÁ Kateřina 2010 D OLOM 00:31,62 A 8/6
73 BELICAKOVA  Nina 2012 E SENEC 00:31,71 A 7/3
74 ČADOVÁ Žofie 2008 C ZLÍN 00:31,74 A 7/4
75 STAŇKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 E FAFIN 00:32,06 A 7/2
76 VESELOVSKÁ Michaela 2010 D OLOM 00:32,18 A 7/5
77 RYCHLÍKOVÁ Laura 2008 C MOST 00:32,43 A 7/1
78 SYNKOVÁ Eliška 2011 E ŽĎÁR 00:32,89 A 7/6
79 DOHNALOVÁ Veronika 2012 E LANJ 00:32,99 A 6/3
80 LYSÁKOVÁ Lucie 2012 E OLOM 00:33,41 A 6/4
81 PUNČOCHÁŘOVÁ Kristýna 2010 D PŘER 00:33,47 A 6/2
82 CSERGE Julie 2012 E LANJ 00:33,89 A 6/5
83 KOLEČÁŘOVÁ Eliška 2008 C PŘER 00:34,00 A 6/1
84 ZADRAŽILOVÁ Kateřina 2011 E ŽĎÁR 00:34,64 A 6/6
85 KAKAČOVÁ Aneta 2013 E0 ŽĎÁR 00:34,74 A 5/3
86 MATĚJÍČNÁ Klára 2011 E LANJ 00:34,83 A 5/4
87 ŠERÁNKOVÁ Amálie 2012 E FAFIN 00:35,37 A 5/2
88 KRKOŠKOVÁ Kateřina 2012 E LANJ 00:35,76 A 5/5
89 STOJANOVÁ Lucie 2012 E FAFIN 00:35,88 A 5/1
90 MIKOLÁŠOVÁ Markéta 2011 E LANJ 00:36,05 A 5/6
91 TOBOLÍKOVÁ Jullie 2009 D PŘER 00:36,14 A 4/3
92 PÍBILOVÁ Šárka 2010 D ŽĎÁR 00:36,38 A 4/4
93 KUCERKOVA   Zoe 2011 E SENEC 00:36,41 A 4/2
94 SLÁDEČKOVÁ Ellen 2010 D PŘER 00:36,43 A 4/5
95 SLOUKOVÁ Amélie 2012 E PŘER 00:36,59 A 4/1
96 STEINBAUEROVÁ Barbora 2013 E0 BŘECL 00:36,94 A 4/6
97 LUSKÁČOVÁ Václava 2012 E BŘECL 00:37,82 A 3/3
98 SPURNÁ Karolína 2011 E PARDU 00:38,15 A 3/4
99 NOŽIČKOVÁ Karolína 2013 E0 FAFIN 00:38,23 A 3/2
100 SLÁMOVÁ Vanesa 2013 E0 LANJ 00:39,69 A 3/5
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101 BIKSADSKA   Alzbeta 2014 E0 SENEC 00:39,70 A 3/1
102 LENKOVÁ Eliška 2012 E MOST 00:40,11 A 3/6
103 MINARIKOVÁ Tereza 2012 E LANJ 00:40,46 A 2/3
104 KARDOHEYILOVÁ Barbora 2013 E0 OLOM 00:41,89 A 2/4
105 DOHNALOVÁ Natálie 2010 D FAFIN 00:42,52 A 2/2
106 DOBRÁ Adéla 2013 E0 PARDU 00:44,29 A 2/5
107 PAPRSTKOVÁ Ema Sofie 2012 E LANJ 00:44,52 A 2/1
108 ŠITLER Karla Johana 2013 E0 PARDU 00:44,75 A 2/6
109 JALŮVKOVÁ Sára 2011 E LANJ 00:45,18 A 1/3
110 DOLEŽALOVÁ Barbora 2015 E0 BŘECL 00:47,61 A 1/4
111 VNENČAKOVÁ Ema 2013 E0 BŘECL 00:48,47 A 1/2
112 KUCEROVA  Adela 2016 E0 SENEC 00:54,62 A 1/5
113 ŠIMÍČKOVÁ Hana 2012 E LANJ - A 1/1

GREGOROVÁ Ester 2012 E PŘER - A 1/6
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10) 50 PP Muži - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 VAŠÍČEK René 2001 A PŘER 00:18,67 A 15/3
2 VOPATŘIL Tadeáš 2006 B MOST 00:19,21 A 15/4
3 KNAPEK Daniel 2005 B LANJ 00:19,65 A 15/2
4 UHLÍŘ Daniel 2007 C MOST 00:19,99 A 15/5
5 MILOICA Daniel 2006 B OLOM 00:21,04 A 15/1
6 HRDINA Lukáš 2006 B ŽĎÁR 00:21,72 A 15/6
7 TYCHTL Ondřej 2003 A MOST 00:21,81 A 14/3
8 CHOUR Filip 2006 B ŽĎÁR 00:21,90 A 14/4

VALCHÁŘ Jakub 2008 C LANJ 00:21,90 A 14/2
10 BŘEČKA Ondřej 2008 C ŽĎÁR 00:21,93 A 14/5
11 SVOBODA Jakub 2009 D ŽĎÁR 00:22,13 A 14/1
12 POŠVA Lukáš 2007 C PARDU 00:22,45 A 14/6
13 LOLEK Jindřich 2008 C OLOM 00:22,76 A 13/3
14 BÝMA Josef 2006 B LANJ 00:23,66 A 13/4
15 UCHYTIL Jáchym 2005 B ZLÍN 00:23,69 A 13/2
16 BIKSADSKY  Jakub 2009 D SENEC 00:23,89 A 13/5
17 MATĚJKA Matyáš 2005 B MOST 00:24,08 A 13/1
18 KINDL Vojtěch 2008 C MOST 00:24,50 A 13/6
19 ŠTEMBERA Florián 2006 B MOST 00:24,85 A 12/3
20 JANÍK František 2010 D LANJ 00:25,47 A 12/4
21 HABÁŇ Daniel 2008 C PŘER 00:25,51 A 12/2
22 BURSA Oskar 2011 E ZLÍN 00:25,65 A 12/5
23 VLČEK Martin 2008 C OLOM 00:25,86 A 12/1
24 PAUL Tomáš 2011 E LANJ 00:26,09 A 12/6
25 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 C MOST 00:26,12 A 11/3
26 DIVIŠ Daniel 2008 C OLOM 00:26,21 A 11/4
27 CHOVANEC Adolf 2008 C LANJ 00:26,24 A 11/2
28 JANÍK Sebastian 2010 D BŘECL 00:26,50 A 11/5
29 LUSKA Šimon 2008 C MOST 00:26,66 A 11/1
30 MALÝ Václav 2007 C PARDU 00:26,69 A 11/6
31 BAĎURA Jindřich 2009 D FAFIN 00:26,70 A 10/3
32 FOUKAL Patrik 2009 D BŘECL 00:26,72 A 10/4

TLUSTÁK Tobiáš 2007 C ZLÍN 00:26,72 A 10/2
ŠOŠKA Dominik 2009 D BŘECL 00:26,72 A 10/5

35 NEZHYBA Miroslav 2006 B PŘER 00:26,90 A 10/1
36 VÁŇA Richard 2010 D FAFIN 00:27,21 A 10/6
37 PAULUS Jaroslav 2008 C PARDU 00:27,24 A 9/3
38 DOSTÁL Samuel 2007 C OLOM 00:27,31 A 9/4
39 ZIMERMANN Pavel 2011 E FAFIN 00:27,57 A 9/2
40 PLOC Bořivoj 2011 E MHPH 00:27,92 A 9/5
41 SABOLCIK  Samuel 2009 D SENEC 00:28,15 A 9/1
42 JAKUBEC Matěj 2010 D PŘER 00:28,16 A 9/6
43 ONDROUCH Karel 2007 C PŘER 00:28,91 A 8/3
44 ŠNOR Filip 2010 D MOST 00:29,44 A 8/4
45 DOLEŽAL Jan 2012 E BŘECL 00:31,27 A 8/2
46 AVRAT Šimon 2011 E FAFIN 00:31,35 A 8/5
47 MARKOVSKÝ Vojtěch 2010 D FAFIN 00:32,05 A 8/1
48 SVOBODA Matěj 2012 E ŽĎÁR 00:32,19 A 8/6
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49 STEINBAUER Jakub 2010 D BŘECL 00:32,21 A 7/3
50 KUČERA Cyril 2009 D PŘER 00:32,37 A 7/4
51 OČENÁŠEK Jakub 2009 D BŘECL 00:32,50 A 7/2
52 ZIMA Vít 2010 D BŘECL 00:32,76 A 7/5
53 MUŽÍK Štěpán 2009 D BŘECL 00:32,85 A 7/1

ŠARMAN Jan 2012 E OLOM 00:32,85 A 7/6
55 LÁZNIČKA Karel 2010 D ŽĎÁR 00:33,26 A 6/3
56 MIKUŠ Daniel 2011 E LANJ 00:33,31 A 6/4
57 DUBECI   Samuel Peter 2013 E0 SENEC 00:34,50 A 6/2
58 FOUKAL Marek 2013 E0 BŘECL 00:36,11 A 6/5
59 PAVLÍK Jakub 2012 E PŘER 00:36,13 A 6/1
60 ŠÍSTEK Matěj 2010 D PŘER 00:36,19 A 6/6
61 LÖFFLER Ondřej 2011 E LANJ 00:36,36 A 5/3
62 STOJAN Jakub 2010 D FAFIN 00:36,39 A 5/4
63 SLINTÁK Josef 2013 E0 OLOM 00:36,45 A 5/2
64 PUNČOCHÁŘ David 2010 D PŘER 00:36,75 A 5/5
65 MACHÁČEK Patrik 2014 E0 LANJ 00:37,01 A 5/1
66 KŘIVÁNEK Adam 2012 E BŘECL 00:37,04 A 5/6
67 SKOKAN Vojtěch 2011 E PŘER 00:37,16 A 4/3
68 BARTOŠ Stanislav 2010 D BŘECL 00:37,43 A 4/4
69 MUŽÍK Matyáš 2011 E BŘECL 00:37,73 A 4/2
70 PAVELA Jan 2012 E FAFIN 00:38,99 A 4/5
71 PEŠL Lukáš 2013 E0 BŘECL 00:39,00 A 4/1
72 LEJSEK David 2012 E PŘER 00:40,33 A 4/6
73 OČENÁŠEK Jan 2014 E0 BŘECL 00:40,61 A 3/3
74 ČEMAN René 2013 E0 BŘECL 00:41,17 A 3/4
75 BOGAR Roman 2013 E0 BŘECL 00:41,90 A 3/2
76 ČEŠKA Artur 2013 E0 BŘECL 00:44,25 A 3/5
77 POSPÍŠIL Kristián 2014 E0 LANJ 00:44,85 A 3/1
78 MODRA Matyas 2013 E0 BŘECL 00:45,63 A 3/6
79 MAREK Vojtěch 2010 D LANJ 00:46,35 A 2/3
80 BARTOŠ Radim 2015 E0 BŘECL 00:46,53 A 2/4
81 KUCERKA  Maxim 2014 E0 SENEC 00:51,05 A 2/2
82 BLAHA David 2010 D LANJ 00:53,99 A 2/5
83 ČERNÝ Mikuláš 2015 E0 BŘECL 00:59,18 A 2/1
84 ZDAŘIL Tadeáš 2009 D OLOM - A 1/3

ŠERÝ Radim 2010 D PARDU - A 1/4
ŠINDELKA Michal 2013 E0 PŘER - A 1/2
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11) 200 PP Ženy - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 MAZALOVÁ Klára 2005 B TÁBOR 01:39,10 A 5/3
2 SUDOLSKÁ Lenka 2006 B LANJ 01:44,41 A 5/4
3 FABÍKOVÁ Zuzana 2007 C LANJ 01:45,38 A 5/2
4 KRÁLÍČKOVÁ Veronika 2008 C ŽĎÁR 01:47,62 A 5/5
5 KRUMPHOLZOVÁ Justýna 2006 B PŘER 01:47,69 A 5/1
6 HRUBÁ Lucie 2005 B PŘER 01:47,74 A 5/6
7 DASTYCHOVÁ Sabina 2006 B OLOM 01:52,32 A 4/3
8 POLÁKOVÁ Denisa 2007 C OLOM 01:54,08 A 4/4
9 GAŠPERIKOVÁ Lucie 2007 C LANJ 01:54,37 A 4/2
10 BAROŠOVÁ Sandra 2005 B LANJ 01:55,46 A 4/5
11 ŠIDLOVÁ Anežka 2005 B OLOM 02:03,03 A 4/1
12 LEJSKOVÁ Veronika 2008 C PŘER 02:05,65 A 4/6
13 MALÁ Lea 2007 C PARDU 02:07,15 A 3/3
14 JANIŠTINOVÁ Julie 2007 C LANJ 02:11,63 A 3/4
15 MÁTÉ Emma 2008 C ŽĎÁR 02:13,01 A 3/2
16 ZÁPECOVÁ Tereza 2008 C OLOM 02:13,78 A 3/5
17 MAZALOVÁ Nikola 2008 C TÁBOR 02:15,83 A 3/1
18 DRUŽBOVÁ Kristýna 2008 C ZLÍN 02:18,31 A 3/6
19 PISCOVÁ Dorothy 2008 C OLOM 02:20,34 A 2/3
20 STRÁNSKÁ Tereza 2006 B PARDU 02:24,11 A 2/4
21 MALÁ Anna 2008 C PARDU 02:39,04 A 2/2
22 KOLEČÁŘOVÁ Eliška 2008 C PŘER 02:53,83 A 2/5
23 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Tereza 2008 C PARDU - A 1/3

ČADOVÁ Žofie 2008 C ZLÍN - A 1/4
RYCHLÍKOVÁ Laura 2008 C MOST - A 1/2
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12) 200 PP Muži - Přihlášky
Poz Jméno RN Kategorie Klub Čas R/D
1 ANDRÉS Tadeáš 2006 B OLOM 01:33,95 A 3/3
2 BŘEČKA Ondřej 2008 C ŽĎÁR 01:51,13 A 3/4
3 ŠTYL Alan 2007 C ŽĎÁR 01:51,21 A 3/2
4 HRDINA Lukáš 2006 B ŽĎÁR 01:51,79 A 3/5
5 VOPATŘIL Tadeáš 2006 B MOST 01:53,16 A 3/1
6 VLČEK Martin 2008 C OLOM 02:09,67 A 3/6
7 POŠVA Lukáš 2007 C PARDU 02:10,75 A 2/3
8 KINDL Vojtěch 2008 C MOST 02:11,70 A 2/4
9 HABÁŇ Daniel 2008 C PŘER 02:15,69 A 2/2
10 NEZHYBA Miroslav 2006 B PŘER 02:20,09 A 2/5
11 MALÝ Václav 2007 C PARDU 02:26,42 A 2/1
12 PAULUS Jaroslav 2008 C PARDU 02:30,11 A 2/6
13 ONDROUCH Karel 2007 C PŘER 02:34,96 A 1/3
14 KŘEN Tomáš 2008 C MOST 02:36,83 A 1/4
15 LUSKA Šimon 2008 C MOST 02:38,79 A 1/2


